SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

Cora Prosecco- Murray, Vic
Crittenden- Mornington P, Vic

WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS

Harewood- Riesling- Porongorup, Wa

Paxton - Pinot Gris - McLaren Vale, Sa

Ashbrook - Sem Sav Blanc - Margaret River, Wa
Chapoutier “La Ciboise”- Grenache Blanc - Fr
Domaine de Cleray - Sav Blanc -Fr

Xanadu Circa 77- Chardonnay - Margaret River, Wa

El Sol- Semillon (Sweet) - Swan Valley - Wa

RED WINE BY THE GLASS

Merum - Shz/Cab Sav - Pemberton, Wa
Chapoutier “Bila Haut”- Grenache/Shz - Fr
Apricus Hill - Pinot Noir - Denmark, Wa

Vina Eguia - Tempranillo - Rioja, Spain
D’Arenberg “The Footbolt”- Shz - McClaren Valley, Sa
Chateau Bois Rolland- Cab/merlot- Fr

ROSE BY THE GLASS

Le Cengle -Cinsault/Grenache- Provence, Fr

BEER/ CIDER

Little Creature Pale Ale

Little Creature Rogers

Pipsqueak Apple cider

Manoir du Kinkiz - Apple Cider -Normandy 750ml

$16
$16

$14
$14
$13
$14
$16
$15
$14

$14
$14
$15
$14
$16
$16

$16

$10
$10
$10
$48

BTL
$58
$60

$56
$56
$52
$54
$63
$56
$54

$56
$54
$56
$56
$63
$65

$63

SPARKLING

Lucien Albrecht - Crémant d’Alsace - France
Rockliffe - Denmark, Wa

WHITE WINE BY BOTTLE

Mitilus - Albarino - Spain

Romual Petit - Chardonnay- Bourgogne, Fr

Pauly - Riesling - Germany

Lake House reserve - Riesling - Denmark, Wa
Henschke “Peggy’s Hills”- Riesling - Eden Valley, Sa
The Lake House - Sem Sav Blanc - Denmark, Wa
Nivarius- Tempranillo Blanc- Rioja- Spain
Borello- Sav Blanc - Margaret River, Wa

Chateau de Cleray - Muscadet - Fr

Chateau Pechon “Sauterne”-Semillon - Bordeaux
Alain Geoffrey - Petit Chablis - Burgundy

Alain Geoffrey - Chablis- Burgundy

Chapoutier “Bila Haut”- Grenache Blanc- Fr

Lilian- Marsanne Roussane- Pemberton, Wa

Churchview St Jhon-Chenin Blanc- Margaret River, Wa

Arcan - Albarino - Spain

Castlerock -Gruner Veltliner- Porongorup, Wa
Protocollo (Organic) - Macabeo -Spain

Via Terra - Grenache blanc - Spain

Mondoleto - Pinot Grigio - Italy

Suckfizzle - Sav Blanc Sem - Margaret River, Wa.
Domaine Vacheron “Sancerre”- Sav Blanc - France

Les Lys - Vouvray Sec - France

$85
$68

$68
$90
$71
$85
$58
$58
$74
$61
$70
$99
$85
$115
$54
$69
$65
$105
$85
$55
$50
$54
$90
$130
$65



RED WINE BY BOTTLE

La Boca “Las calles”- Malbec - Argentina

La Emperatriz “Crienza”- Tempranillo- Rioja Spain
Merum Reserve - Shiraz - Pemberton, Wa

Chapoutier “Crozes-Hermitage” - Shiraz - Fr
Chapoutier “Chateuneuf-du-Pape”- Grenache- Fr
Thunevin Virginie - Merlot/Cab Sav- St Emilion- Fr
Barton & Guestier Beaujolais Village- Gamay- Fr
Trambusti Chianti - Sangiovese - Tuscany - Italy
Bakkheia “The Matelot”-Malbec- Geographe, Wa
Bakkheia “Aequitas” - Tempranillo - Geographe, Wa
Pelassa -Nebiolo - Piedmont, Italy

Barolo Cannubi - Nebiolo- Tenuta Caretta, Piedmont, Italy
Bogle- Zinfandel - California, Usa

El Costro de Valtuille - Mercia - Spain

Valtuille - Mercia - Spain

Markus Molitor -Pinot Noir- Germany

Knisper “Pfalz”- Pinot Noir- Germany

Mercurey “Vielles Vignes”- Pinot Noir- Burgundy, Fr
Larchago Reserva -Tempranillo- Rioja, Spain

Muga Reserva- Tempranillo- Rioja, Spain

Izarbe Grand Reserva- Tempranillo- Rioja, Spain
Dauzac “Haut Medoc” - Cab/Merlot- Bordeaux, Fr

St Nicolas de Bourgeuil- Cabernet Franc- Loire Valley, Fr
Castillo de Albai “Crienza”- Tempranillo- Rioja, Spain
Chatto “Killara Farm”- Pinot Noir- Tasmania, Sa
Craggy Range “Martinborough”- Pinot Noir- NZ

2021 Cullen “Diana Madeline” - Cab/Sav - Margaret River, Wa

2021 Mosswood - Cab/Sav - Margaret River, Wa

$54
$85
$69
$89
$145
$85
$55
$68
$85
$85
$105
$299
$84
$115
$200
$150
$99
$129
$125
$135
$189
$115
$70
$59
$125
$75
$200
$190

RED WINE BY BOTTLE

Chateau de Camarsac- Cab/Melot- Bordeaux, Fr

Origin of Now- Cab Sav - Margaret River, Wa

Rockcliffe Single Site- Pinot noir- Denmark, Wa

Cht de Coulaine “Chinon” - Cabernet Franc- Loire Valley, Fr
Protocolo -Tempranillo- Spain

Wrongo Dongo -Monastrell - Spain

Laya - Grenache - Spain

ROSE WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Gassier - Cotes de Provence - Fr

CHAMPAGNE

NV Mumm Cordon Rouge -France

NV Veuve Cliquot- France

NV Taittinger -France

NV Fournaise Dubois Rosé -France

NV Charles Mignon Rosé - France

2014 Bollinger “La Grande Année” - France

1996 Pommery “Cuvée Louise”- France

SPIRITS

Talisker 10 years Whisky

Ardberg 10 years Whisky

Calem Port - Portugal

Pedro Ximenez - Spain

Armagnac Tariquet XO - France

Cognac Hennessy VSOP - France
Calvados- Normandie - France
Cointreau

Ricard

Ron Millonatio Reserva Esp 15 yrs- Peru
Zapaca Gran Reserva 23 yrs- Guatemala

$80
$135
$68
$79
$58
$54
$58

$75

$105
$140
$150
$125
$160
$460
$700

$22
$24
$15
$19
$27
$23
$15
$15
$10
$17
$26



